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SOITEC S.A.

ISIN:  FR0013227113

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
87.375 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-3.45% (-3.13)

FR0013227113
SOl

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

3,114 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

85.20 EUR (5,000)
89.55 EUR (5,000)
88.80 EUR

88.80 EUR

87.375 EUR

90.50 EUR

95.75 EUR

2

23

WKN: 7206
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511270,215775406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013227113&ID_NOTATION=181716350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013227113&ID_NOTATION=181716350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d38b226dbc71d40f8c2cff918b22af34f48ade932522f55185f69b81c21f6ed9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64f7f2ae8dda334e6&time=1713643900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7058ad7bf3455bf2f51bdf3848d2e4a35913604d11e8f926f21422293dd80814&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b62d4dc766e6dadb6&time=1713643900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b81bb6c922b17f09965e261bfd0e010e2f16d8d23e3e5535ccebf7335b23df3f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f13fd1f0a3c929026&time=1713643900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7affa8f2c2fd22b78072c5a39f26d8fc5aab386197cf2e0ed9af3dda1e88ab49&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=411f30d123a50d1eb&time=1713643900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d985b5f7249a6143b9ec63f0915d5574050f637f74683c6a477915c800a1326&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c523c4846685ef715&time=1713643900&tool=RSC

SOITEC S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
87.375 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.45% (-3.13)

ISIN FR0013227113
Symbol SOl
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,114 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.20 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 89.55 EUR (5,000)
Open 88.80 EUR
High 88.80 EUR
Low 87.375 EUR
Close (prev. day) 90.50 EUR
VWAP 95.75 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -38.66% -43.54% -49.23%
Perf (abs.) -55.08 -67.38 -84.73
Beta 1.39 1.16 1.29
Volatility 48.67 44.59 43.50

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 21:01
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

90.185 EUR (0)
109.512 EUR (1,137)
136.464 EUR (470)
146.786 EUR (1,534)
162.000 EUR (2024/01/02)

87.375 EUR (2024/04/19)
180.000 EUR (2023/08/01)

87.375 EUR (2024/04/19)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

87.20 EUR 0.00 3

86.75 EUR 0.03 24

87.70 EUR 0.00 13

88.70 EUR 0.00 1

87.375 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181716350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8144

SOITEC S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

11:34

15:31

17:35

08:10

08:15

86.70 EUR

97.43 USD

87.20 EUR

88.75 EUR

88.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

7.80

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1545156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8143

SOITEC S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
siitec

Contact Details
SOITEC SA

Parc Technologique des Fontaines - - 38190

Bernin

Telefon: +33 - 476 - 927 - 500
Fax: +33 - 476 - 927 - 501

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Eric Meurice
Didier Landru
Frangois Jacq
Christophe

Gegout

Delphine Segura-
Vaylet

Frangoise
Chombar

Kai Aarne Olavi
Seikku

Laurence Delpy
Maude Portigliatti
Samuel Dalens
Satoshi Onishi

Shuo Zhang

Wisséme Allali

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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